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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/27/2016

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Results

Boys 3k Run CC Middle Schoo Middle School
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   311  Kenney, Emmet  08               Shanley High School          11:33.65

    2   300  Asche, Conner  08               Shanley High School          11:48.41

    3   310  Hultin, Andrew  07              Shanley High School          12:19.56

    4   102  Bartell, Soren  07              Fargo North High School      12:39.03

    5   106  Cody, Isaac  07                 Fargo North High School      12:41.52

    6   308  Geffre, Noah  07                Shanley High School          12:53.15

    7   115  Jones, Daniel  08               Fargo North High School      12:54.18

    8   125  Schaffer, Ethan  07             Fargo North High School      12:58.98

    9   325  Russell, Daniel  08             Shanley High School          13:00.75

   10   324  Porter, Jeffrey  08             Shanley High School          13:09.13

   11   452  Conzemius, Anthony  08          Breckenridge-Wahpeton        13:09.80

   12   133  Yokom, Luke  07                 Fargo North High School      13:12.15

   13   461  Lasch, Gus  08                  Breckenridge-Wahpeton        13:15.01

   14   470  Samuels, Colin  07              Breckenridge-Wahpeton        13:43.50

   15   111  Engler, Mason  10               Fargo North High School      13:45.40

   16   114  Fisher, Tate  10                Fargo North High School      13:59.19

   17   127  Sokolofsky, Logan  07           Fargo North High School      14:00.67

   18   129  Watkin, Evan  07                Fargo North High School      14:23.43

   19   119  Mandt, Jalen  09                Fargo North High School      14:33.33

   20   134  Shorunke, Tobi  07              Fargo North High School      16:01.68

   21   306  Durbin, Collin  08              Shanley High School          16:11.51

   22   116  Kramlich, Tristan  07           Fargo North High School      16:22.14

   23   121  Olson, Landon  07               Fargo North High School      16:23.65

   24   329  Thorsteinson, Chase  07         Shanley High School          16:35.18

   25   123  Roehl, Joey  09                 Fargo North High School      17:19.47

   26   103  Beck, Josh  08                  Fargo North High School      18:54.73
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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/27/2016

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Rankings

Event 5  Boys 3k Run CC Middle Schoo Middle School
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Breck-Wahp vs Fargo North 3000 Run

  4 Bartell, Soren            07 Fargo North           12:39.03    1

  5 Cody, Isaac               07 Fargo North           12:41.52    2

  7 Jones, Daniel             08 Fargo North           12:54.18    3

  8 Schaffer, Ethan           07 Fargo North           12:58.98    4

 11 Conzemius, Anthony        08 Breck-Wahp            13:09.80

 12 Yokom, Luke               07 Fargo North           13:12.15    5

 13 Lasch, Gus                08 Breck-Wahp            13:15.01

 14 Samuels, Colin            07 Breck-Wahp            13:43.50

 15 Engler, Mason             10 Fargo North           13:45.40    6

 16 Fisher, Tate              10 Fargo North           13:59.19    7

 17 Sokolofsky, Logan         07 Fargo North           14:00.67

 18 Watkin, Evan              07 Fargo North           14:23.43

 19 Mandt, Jalen              09 Fargo North           14:33.33

 20 Shorunke, Tobi            07 Fargo North           16:01.68

 22 Kramlich, Tristan         07 Fargo North           16:22.14

 23 Olson, Landon             07 Fargo North           16:23.65

 25 Roehl, Joey               09 Fargo North           17:19.47

 26 Beck, Josh                08 Fargo North           18:54.73

Breck-Wahp vs Shanley 3000 Run

  1 Kenney, Emmet             08 Shanley High School   11:33.65    1

  2 Asche, Conner             08 Shanley High School   11:48.41    2

  3 Hultin, Andrew            07 Shanley High School   12:19.56    3

  6 Geffre, Noah              07 Shanley High School   12:53.15    4

  9 Russell, Daniel           08 Shanley High School   13:00.75    5

 10 Porter, Jeffrey           08 Shanley High School   13:09.13    6

 11 Conzemius, Anthony        08 Breck-Wahp            13:09.80

 13 Lasch, Gus                08 Breck-Wahp            13:15.01

 14 Samuels, Colin            07 Breck-Wahp            13:43.50

 21 Durbin, Collin            08 Shanley High School   16:11.51    7

 24 Thorsteinson, Chase       07 Shanley High School   16:35.18

Fargo North vs Shanley 3000 Run

  1 Kenney, Emmet             08 Shanley High School   11:33.65    1

  2 Asche, Conner             08 Shanley High School   11:48.41    2

  3 Hultin, Andrew            07 Shanley High School   12:19.56    3

  4 Bartell, Soren            07 Fargo North           12:39.03    4

  5 Cody, Isaac               07 Fargo North           12:41.52    5

  6 Geffre, Noah              07 Shanley High School   12:53.15    6

  7 Jones, Daniel             08 Fargo North           12:54.18    7

  8 Schaffer, Ethan           07 Fargo North           12:58.98    8

  9 Russell, Daniel           08 Shanley High School   13:00.75    9

 10 Porter, Jeffrey           08 Shanley High School   13:09.13   10

 12 Yokom, Luke               07 Fargo North           13:12.15   11

 15 Engler, Mason             10 Fargo North           13:45.40   12

 16 Fisher, Tate              10 Fargo North           13:59.19   13

 17 Sokolofsky, Logan         07 Fargo North           14:00.67

 18 Watkin, Evan              07 Fargo North           14:23.43

 19 Mandt, Jalen              09 Fargo North           14:33.33

 20 Shorunke, Tobi            07 Fargo North           16:01.68

 21 Durbin, Collin            08 Shanley High School   16:11.51   14

 22 Kramlich, Tristan         07 Fargo North           16:22.14

 23 Olson, Landon             07 Fargo North           16:23.65

 24 Thorsteinson, Chase       07 Shanley High School   16:35.18
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Rankings

....Event 5  Boys 3k Run CC Middle Schoo Middle School

 25 Roehl, Joey               09 Fargo North           17:19.47

 26 Beck, Josh                08 Fargo North           18:54.73

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

Breck-Wahp vs Fargo North 3000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7

      Total Time:  1:04:25.86

         Average:    12:53.18

Breck-Wahp vs Shanley 3000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7

      Total Time:  1:01:35.52

         Average:    12:19.11

Fargo North vs Shanley 3000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          21    1    2    3    6    9   10   14

      Total Time:  1:01:35.52

         Average:    12:19.11

   2 Fargo North High School      35    4    5    7    8   11   12   13

      Total Time:  1:04:25.86

         Average:    12:53.18


